
NDE GMS Contact Information 
 

FFoorr  aallll  GGMMSS  qquueessttiioonnss,,  pplleeaassee  ccoonnttaacctt  tthhee  NNDDEE  HHeellpp  DDeesskk::  
  
 Ginny Carter, Denise Schuyler or Philip Deevy 
      (402) 471-3151 nde.helpdesk@nebraska.gov 
 Toll Free at:    (888) 285-0556 
    
 

FFoorr  qquueessttiioonnss  aabboouutt  DDiissttrriicctt,,  AAtttteennddaannccee  CCeenntteerr  ((bbuuiillddiinngg))  ddaattaa,,  ccoonnssoorrttiiaa  aanndd  
ffuunnccttiioonnaalliittyy  pprroobblleemmss  iinn  tthhee  GGMMSS::  

  
 Cathy Von Kaenel  (402) 471-2482 cathy.vonkaenel@nebraska.gov 
 Michelle Michl  (402) 471-2393 michelle.michl@nebraska.gov 
  
 

FFoorr  qquueessttiioonnss  aabboouutt  PPaayymmeennttss,,  FFiinnaanncciiaall  RReeppoorrttss  aanndd  CClloosseeoouuttss::  
  

 Lori Adams   (402) 471-2637 lori.adams@nebraska.gov 
 SSppeecciiaall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  
  
Harlan Feather  (402) 471-4340 harlan.feather@nebraska.gov 
 Career and Technical Education    
  
Missy Jochum  (402) 471-3571 missy.jochum@nebraska.gov 

    SSppeecciiaall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  
  
Linda Kamble   (402) 471-4502 linda.kamble@nebraska.gov 
  TTiittllee  IIIIAA  
  

 Nancy Lorenz   (402) 471-4521 nancy.lorenz@nebraska.gov 
  SSppeecciiaall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  
  

 Janice Paling   (402) 471-3672 janice.paling@nebraska.gov 
 TTiittllee  IIAA  //  TTiittllee  IIDD  //  TTiittllee  II  AAccccoouunnttaabbiilliittyy  //  SScchhooooll  IImmpprroovveemmeenntt  GGrraannttss  
  
Shane Rhian   (402) 471-4313 shane.rhian@nebraska.gov  
 Early Childhood / TTiittllee  IICC  MMiiggrraanntt  //  MMccKKiinnnneeyy--VVeennttoo  
  

 Ron Theasmeyer  (402) 471-4526 ron.theasmeyer@nebraska.gov 
  Title IIA / Title III 
 
 Barb Von Kampen  (402) 471-4343 barbara.vonkampen@nebraska.gov 
  Special Education / Title IA / Title I Accountability 
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FFoorr  PPrrooggrraamm  QQuueessttiioonnss  RReeggaarrddiinngg::  
 
EEaarrllyy  CChhiillddhhoooodd  SSttaattee  GGrraanntt::  
  
 Kristine Luebbe  (402) 471-1860 kristine.luebbe@nebraska.gov 
 Melody Hobson  (402) 471-0263 melody.hobson@nebraska.gov 
 
LLEEPP  //  PPoovveerrttyy  PPllaannss::  
  
  AApprriillllee  PPhhiilllliippss   (402) 471-5028 aprille.phillips@nebraska.gov 
 
LLCC  ((LLeeaarrnniinngg  CCoommmmuunniittyy))  LLEEPP  //  PPoovveerrttyy  PPllaannss::  
  
  BBrriiaann  GGaabbrriiaall      ((440022))  996644--22119988  bbggaabbrriiaall@@lleeaarrnniinnggccoommmmuunniittyyddss..oorrgg  
  
LLEEPP  //  PPoovveerrttyy  PPllaannss::  ((FFiinnaanncciiaall)) 
 

Tom Goeschel  (402) 471-3570 tom.goeschel@nebraska.gov 
 

MMccKKiinnnneeyy––VVeennttoo  HHoommeelleessss  EEdduuccaattiioonn  CCoommppeettiittiivvee  GGrraanntt::  
  
 Cathy Mohnike  (402) 471-1419 cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov 
 
NNCCLLBB  CCoonnssoolliiddaatteedd  AApppplliiccaattiioonnss//AAmmeennddmmeennttss::      
  

NCLB NDE Staff Assignments: http://www.education.ne.gov/gms/NCLB_Reviewers.pdf 
 
PPeerrkkiinnss  SSeeccoonnddaarryy  aanndd  PPoosstt  SSeeccoonnddaarryy  GGrraanntt::  
CCaarreeeerr  EEdduuccaattiioonn  SSttaattee  GGrraanntt::  
PPeerrkkiinnss  rreeVVIISSIIOONN  AAccttiioonn  GGrraanntt::  
PPeerrkkiinnss  rreeVVIISSIIOONN  IInniittiiaall  GGrraanntt::  
  

Rich Katt   (402) 471-4808 rich.katt@nebraska.gov 
 Ryan Foor   (402) 471-2494 ryan.foor@nebraska.gov 
 Katie Graham   (402) 471-3104 katie.graham@nebraska.gov 
 Teri Sloup   (402) 471-4809 teri.sloup@nebraska.gov 
   
RRuurraall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  AAcchhiieevveemmeenntt  PPrrooggrraammss  ((RREEAAPP))::  
  

Brad Conner   (402) 471-2741 brad.conner@nebraska.gov 
 

SSppeecciiaall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  CCoollllaabboorraattiivvee  GGrraanntt::  
  
  Pete Biaggio   (402) 471-4308 pete.biaggio@nebraska.gov 
 
 Collaborative NDE Staff Assignments:
 http://www.education.ne.gov/gms/IDEA_Reviewers.pdf 
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SSppeecciiaall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  PPllaannnniinngg  RReeggiioonn  TTeeaamm  ((PPRRTT))  GGrraanntt::  
  
  Cole Johnson   (402) 471-4318 cole.johnson@nebraska.gov 
 
SSppeecciiaall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  IIDDEEAA  CCoonnssoolliiddaatteedd  GGrraanntt::  
  
  SSuuzziiee  PPiieerrccee   (402) 471-4333 suzie.pierce@nebraska.gov 
 
 IDEA NDE Staff Assignments: http://www.education.ne.gov/gms/IDEA_Reviewers.pdf 
 
SSppeecciiaall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  SSeeccoonnddaarryy  TTrraannssiittiioonn  IInnnnoovvaattiivvee  CCoommppeettiittiivvee  GGrraanntt::  
  
  Rita Hammitt   (402) 595-2092 rita.hammitt@nebraska.gov 
 
TTiittllee  II,,  PPaarrtt  AA  aanndd  TTiittllee  II  AAccccoouunnttaabbiilliittyy  FFuunnddss--SScchhooooll  IImmpprroovveemmeenntt::  
  
 Diane Stuehmer  (402) 471-1740 diane.stuehmer@nebraska.gov 

Brad Conner   (402) 471-2741 brad.conner@nebraska.gov 
 Pat Frost   (402) 471-2478 pat.frost@nebraska.gov 
 Karen Hardin   (402) 471-2968 karen.hardin@nebraska.gov 
 Randy McIntyre  (402) 471-1749 randy.mcintyre@nebraska.gov 

Cathy Mohnike  (402) 471-1419 cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov 
 Beth Wooster   (402) 471-2452 beth.wooster@nebraska.gov 
  
TTiittllee  II,,  PPaarrtt  CC  ––  MMiiggrraanntt  EEdduuccaattiioonn::  
  
 Sue Henry   (402) 471-3440 sue.henry@nebraska.gov 
 Lindsay Ickes   (402) 471-2740 lindsay.ickes@nebraska.gov 
 
TTiittllee  II,,  PPaarrtt  DD  ––  NNeegglleecctteedd  oorr  DDeelliinnqquueenntt::  
  
 Pat Frost   (402) 471-2478 pat.frost@nebraska.gov 
  
TTiittllee  IIII,,  PPaarrtt  AA  ––  TTeeaacchheerr  aanndd  PPrriinncciippaall  TTrraaiinniinngg  aanndd  RReeccrruuiittiinngg  FFuunndd::  
  
 Brad Conner    (402) 471-2741 brad.conner@nebraska.gov 
 
TTiittllee  IIIIII  ––  LLaanngguuaaggee  AAccqquuiissiittiioonn  aanndd  IImmmmiiggrraanntt  EEdduuccaattiioonn::  
  
 Terri Schuster  (402) 471-4694 terri.schuster@nebraska.gov 
 Brooke David   (402) 471-2451 brooke.david@nebraska.gov 
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